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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 1 Women, 50m Apnea CAT.B-C (14-17 AGE)
22.09.2017 - 9:30 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. UVAROVA, Viktoriia 01 UKR UKRAINE 17.42 50,00
2. RUSSO, Margarita 00 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 17.84 46,00
3. PARTSAKHASHVİLİ, Viktoria 00 RUS Krasnodarskiy kray 17.86 42,00
4. KOLARİKOVA, Lucie 01 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 18.06 39,00
5. MARKİNA, Vlada 03 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 18.09 36,00
6. RİEZNİK, Valentyna 01 UKR UKRAINE 18.41 33,00
7. NALBANT, Sebnem Aleyna 00 TUR TURKIYE 18.51 30,00
8. ZİZKOVA, Karolina 00 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 18.53 27,00
9. BEREZNA, Virsaviia 02 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 18.88 24,00

10. KARVOSENOİA, Anna 00 FIN ATLANTIS Finswimming club 18.98 22,00
11. PİECHOCKA, Sylwana 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 19.02 20,00
12. CELTİK, Ela 02 TUR TURKIYE 19.36 18,00
13. BARTCZAK, Natalia 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 19.42 16,00
14. AKAR, Irmak 01 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 20.57 14,00
15. UYGUN, Nida 02 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 20.98 12,00
16. BRİGİTA, Berontaite 01 LTU Gintaras Sc- 21.00 10,00
17. ZHURAVEL, Halyna 03 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 21.28 8,00
18. PANCHENKO, Oleksandra 00 UKR Ukraine-OUT OF RACE 21.50 7,00
19. NİGHTİNGALE, Asya Isabel 01 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 21.92 6,00
20. HİBA, Rmili 00 MAR FRMPAS-Federation Royale Maroc 22.49 5,00
21. SEVİLMİS, Simay 01 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 23.21 4,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 2 Boys, 50m Apnea CAT. B-C (14-17 AGE)
22.09.2017 - 9:35 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. KHUDYSHKİN, Alexandr 02 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 15.80 50,00
2. POLTAVETZ, Andrii 00 UKR UKRAINE 15.83 46,00
3. SUSHCHENKO, Vitalii 00 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 15.85 42,00
4. KOVA?IK, Jakub 01 CZE SP Laguna Nov? Ji?in Czech Rep 15.94 39,00
5. VERA, Joseph 00 COL Club poseidon 16.37 36,00
6. KAYTAR, Tugcan 02 TUR TURKIYE 16.44 33,00
7. YİLMAZ, Yigit 03 TUR TURKIYE 16.50 30,00
8. WİSNİEWSKİ, Kacper 00 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 16.98 27,00
9. KUYUMCU, Onur Berke 02 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 17.04 24,00

10. DAGDEVİREN, Mustafa Arda 01 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 17.20 22,00
11. PALCHEVSKYİ, Vladyslav 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 17.50 20,00
12. SA?ATA, Adam 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 17.64 18,00
13. SENDİL, Hasan Boran 03 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 18.53 16,00
14. SARAL, Yigit 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 19.08 14,00
15. KAPİNOS, Mykhailo 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 2 19.79 12,00
16. SAHİN, Islam 02 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 19.81 10,00
17. OZTURK, Bayezit Tamer 02 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 19.86 8,00
18. TEMEROGLU, Efe Toprak 02 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu- 20.84 7,00
19. CİLVE, Tugra 03 TUR Maviay Spor Kulubu 21.26 6,00
20. ALMAZAYDEH, Aissar 03 JOR Prince Hamza Club 23.39 5,00
21. BULAK, Melih 01 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 24.86 4,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 3 Women, 50m Apnea CAT.A (18+ AGE)
22.09.2017 - 9:35 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. LİN, Yaqi 94 CHN china underwater association 16.42 48,00
SHU, Chenjing 96 CHN china underwater association 16.42 48,00

3. DELOVA, Kateryna 83 UKR UKRAINE 17.19 42,00
4. BER, Anna 89 RUS Tomsk Region 17.33 39,00
5. ANTONİAK, Anastasiia 97 UKR UKRAINE 17.48 36,00
6. MALACHOWSKA, Kinga 99 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 18.05 33,00
7. SKRYPEL, Kseniia 90 UKR Ukraine-OUT OF RACE 18.30 30,00
8. ZHATKİNA, Anastasia 95 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 18.78 27,00
9. GOROKHOVA, Kristina 99 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 19.03 24,00

10. MALACHOWSKA, Julia 99 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 19.05 22,00
11. SANAMRAD, Daria 98 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 20.23 20,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 4 Men, 50m Apnea CAT.A (18+ AGE)
22.09.2017 - 9:40 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. KABANOV, Pavel 85 RUS Novosibirsk Regijn 14.46 50,00
2. ZHURAVLEV, Vladimir 93 RUS Novosibirsk Regijn 14.86 46,00
3. TONG, Zhenbo 96 CHN china underwater association- 14.88 42,00
4. LİEVİN, Denys 93 UKR UKRAINE 15.17 39,00
5. BİAN, Wenbing 94 CHN china underwater association- 15.19 36,00
6. SAYDAM, Omer Faruk 99 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 15.57 33,00
7. DOTSENKO, Svyatoslav 95 RUS Tomsk Region 15.65 30,00
8. DROZDOV, Mikhail 95 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 15.73 27,00
9. KHAMBİR, Maksym 99 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 16.00 24,00

10. GAPONENKO, Dmytro 97 UKR UKRAINE 16.05 22,00
11. SZURMİEJ, Mateusz 85 POL Meduza 16.08 20,00
12. CAKAR, Berker 98 TUR TURKIYE 16.27 18,00
13. GALTSEV, Vlad 99 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 16.32 16,00
14. FİGİNİ, Stefano 87 ITA Fiamme Oro Roma 16.58 14,00
15. NOWAK, Filip 97 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 16.80 12,00
16. ALAWAMREH, Yahia 95 JOR Prince Hamza Club 17.56 10,00
17. SEZGİN, Ens 95 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 17.71 8,00
18. YAHYA, Soulhi 98 MAR FRMPAS-Federation Royale Maroc 17.97 7,00
19. GUVEN, Mikail 00 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 19.05 6,00



live results and start lists are published on "https://goldenfinal2017.com/ "
results page
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49862 Registered to Türkiye Sualti Sporlari Federasyonu 22.09.2017 11:53 - Page 1

FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 5 Women, 800m Surface CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
22.09.2017 - 9:50 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. YESİLBAS, Ceren 00 TUR TURKIYE 7:20.72 50,00
2. KYTSEVA, Yana 01 BLR Dosaaf 7:24.35 46,00
3. AK, Zeynep 01 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 7:24.92 42,00
4. KUKHAR, Kateryna 00 UKR UKRAINE 7:27.72 39,00
5. KARUK, Daria 01 UKR UKRAINE 7:28.22 36,00
6. IZİUMOVA, Anastasiia 04 UKR Darnitsa-303 7:33.48 33,00
7. TROLLEROVA, Eliska 00 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 7:43.63 30,00
8. ZHURAVEL, Halyna 03 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 7:49.88 27,00
9. SOLOMATİNA, Valeriia 03 RUS Tula Region-OUT OF RACE 7:51.29 24,00

10. SEMİDOTSKAYA, Marina 01 RUS Moscow Region 7:52.36 22,00
11. ULUCAN, Yasemin 00 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 7:57.33 20,00
12. TUNCEL, Miray 02 TUR TURKIYE 7:59.01 18,00
13. GRECHİSHKİNA, Nadezhda 02 RUS Tula Region 7:59.79 16,00
14. AKPİNAR, Simay 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 8:04.58 14,00
15. YİLMAZ, Yaren 02 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 8:09.07 12,00
16. TİUTİUNYK, Akseniia 03 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 8:09.84 10,00
17. KİRANT, Melis Tugce 03 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 8:23.19 8,00
18. GUN, Bengu Nur 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 8:25.54 7,00
19. IBARRA HURTADO, Laura Alejandra01 COL Club Azul Profundo 8:25.84 6,00
20. RETTİG, Agata 00 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 8:32.18 5,00
21. KOZAN, Ayse Zehra 02 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 8:34.13 4,00
22. ZİEDE, Bruzaite 02 LTU Gintaras Sc- 8:43.11 3,00
23. JESİO?OWSKA, Inez 04 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 8:57.65 2,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 7 Women, 800m Surface CAT.A (18+ AGE)
22.09.2017 - 10:45 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. CHEN, Sijia 99 CHN china underwater association- 7:02.26 50,00
2. CHUMAK, Yuliia 96 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 7:10.75 46,00
3. TROFYMETS, Yana 87 UKR UKRAINE 7:16.97 42,00
4. OLEYNİKOVA, Yevgeniya 94 UKR UKRAINE 7:25.09 39,00
5. OLOVİANİSHNİKOVA, Alena 90 RUS Tomsk Region 7:37.38 36,00
6. UMERENKO, Marina 93 RUS Tula Region-OUT OF RACE 7:37.53 33,00
7. URBİTCKAİA, Anastasiia 96 RUS Saint-Petersburg 7:44.71 30,00
8. LANDYSHKO, Alena 99 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 8:08.60 27,00

DSQ SUN, yiting 94 CHN china underwater association -
(Time: 12:02), FALSE START, RULES : 8.1.2.3 (e)
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 8 Men, 800m Surface CAT.A (18+ AGE)
22.09.2017 - 11:00 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. TOPARLAK, Derin 97 TUR ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve  SPOR - GS 6:38.97 50,00
2. ZHONG, Wentao 94 CHN china underwater association 6:43.77 46,00
3. ODYNOKOV, Oleksandr 93 UKR UKRAINE 6:46.86 42,00
4. PORYVAEV, Mikhail 95 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 7:07.26 39,00
5. BATİR, Can 98 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 7:07.28 36,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 9 Women, 50m Bifins CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
22.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. KOZYR, Anna 00 UKR UKRAINE 22.88 50,00
2. UHLİROVA, Daniela 01 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 23.48 46,00
3. ILNYTSKA, Valeriia 00 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 23.77 42,00
4. KLİMOVA, Anastasia 00 RUS Moscow Region 23.85 39,00
5. UVAROVA, Viktoriia 01 UKR UKRAINE 24.15 36,00
6. BAYRAKTAR, Irem 04 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 24.28 33,00
7. TSİKUNKOVA, Ekaterina 00 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 24.35 30,00
8. PİECHOCKA, Sylwana 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 24.36 27,00
9. GRİSHİNA, Svetlana 01 RUS Moscow Region 24.41 23,00

HUMERCZYK, Marta 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 24.41 23,00
11. MARTAKOVA, Valeriya 00 RUS Moscow Region- 24.46 20,00
12. VLASSENKO, ulyana 00 KAZ Almaty 24.58 18,00
13. SİPAHİ, Ipek Naz 03 TUR TURKIYE 24.63 16,00
14. DURU, Nazli Su 01 TUR TURKIYE 24.70 14,00
15. AKSU, Selin 04 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 24.95 12,00
16. OZKAN, Simay 03 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 25.12 10,00
17. HİBA, Rmili 00 MAR FRMPAS-Federation Royale Maroc 25.30 8,00
18. YEROSHKİNA, alina 02 KAZ Almaty 25.35 7,00
19. NEDA, Vasiliauskaite 02 LTU Gintaras Sc- 25.40 6,00
20. KAYA, Ezgi 02 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 25.64 -
21. PANCHENKO, Oleksandra 00 UKR Ukraine-OUT OF RACE 25.90 5,00
22. TANİRCAN, Berna 02 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 26.76 -
23. ERDEMGİL, Zeynep 02 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 27.49 4,00
24. UYGUN, Nida 02 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 27.91 3,00
25. AYDEMİR, Zeynep 03 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 27.98 2,00
26. OZDEMİR, Elif Sude 03 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 28.70 1,00
27. BİLGİN, Kayra 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu- 29.14 -
28. GUNER, Esma Nur 05 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 29.42 -
29. ERİM, Ilgin Duru 02 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 30.12 -
30. AKİN, Oyku 04 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 30.30 -

DSQ GECİM, Su Deniz 04 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor -
(Time: 15:06), FALSE START, RULES : 8.1.2.3 (e)
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 10 Boys, 50m Bifins CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
22.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. SHİSHOV, Evgeniy 00 RUS Moscow Region 20.28 50,00
2. MAKESHİN, yegor 02 KAZ Almaty 20.31 46,00
3. KLİMPAR, Jakub 02 CZE SP Laguna Nov? Ji?in Czech Rep 20.65 42,00
4. ZHELİATDİNOV, Vladyslav 01 UKR UKRAINE 20.81 39,00
5. CHSHERBAKOV, ratibor 02 KAZ Almaty 21.15 36,00
6. YİLMAZ, Celil Berk 00 TUR TURKIYE 21.36 33,00
7. DONSKOY, Ilya 01 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 21.57 30,00
8. WİSNİEWSKİ, Kacper 00 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 21.64 27,00
9. POLTAVSKYİ, Maksym 02 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 21.65 24,00

10. OLSHANSKİİ, Aleksei 01 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 21.86 22,00
11. YİKİK, Tugberk 00 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 22.11 20,00
12. ALACAM, Eren 01 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 22.15 18,00
13. PALCHEVSKYİ, Vladyslav 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK- 22.42 16,00
14. SA?ATA, Adam 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 22.45 14,00
15. NOVİCHENKO, Danil 00 RUS Tomsk Region 22.73 12,00
16. DEMİR, Kaan 02 TUR Maviay Spor Kulubu 22.78 10,00
17. HAİDAMAKHA, Mykyta 02 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 2 22.89 8,00
18. TEMEROGLU, Efe Toprak 02 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 23.28 -
19. KASABOGLU, Cagdas 02 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 23.37 -
20. SİRİN, Bedirhan 00 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 23.55 7,00
21. GABRİS, Samuel 01 SVK Sport Club Senec 24.09 6,00
22. TASKİN, Mustafa Berk 01 TUR Bursa Yildiz Kulaclar Spor Kul 24.17 5,00
23. CİLVE, Tugra 03 TUR Maviay Spor Kulubu 24.32 4,00
24. BULAK, Melih 01 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu- 24.64 3,00
25. ALOQAİLY, Moh'D Ra'Ad 00 JOR Prince Hamza Club 24.95 2,00
26. ATİLLA, Emir Burak 03 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu- 26.25 1,00
27. AKSOY, Mustafa Mert 02 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu- 26.52 -
28. KARAKOC, Pusat Gokalp 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 27.09 -
29. AKSOY, Cem 05 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 27.50 -
30. EYUBOGLU, Yigit Bora 05 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 27.53 -
31. YİLDİZ, Can 03 TUR Bursa Yildiz Kulaclar Spor Kul 27.75 -
32. OZER, Eren Ahmet 03 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 28.03 -
33. KALAYCİ, Atakan 05 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 28.29 -
34. SENEL, Murat 02 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 28.94 -

DSQ SHARAN, Pavlo 00 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK -
FALSE START, RULES : 8.1.2.3 (g)

DNF CAVUS, Cenk 03 TUR Sualti Okulu Spor Kulubu Derne -
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 11 Women, 50m Bifins CAT.A (18+ AGE)
22.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. SENANSZKY, Petra 94 HUN Debreceni Buvarklub 21.85 50,00
2. VARABEİ, Maryna 91 BLR Dosaaf 22.74 46,00
3. ZHANG, Jianhe 97 CHN china underwater association 22.75 42,00
4. KHARİNA, Anna 98 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 22.83 39,00
5. Lİ, Jiawen 97 CHN china underwater association 23.12 36,00
6. SKRYPEL, Kseniia 90 UKR UKRAINE 23.52 33,00
7. NOVOZHİLOVA, Marina 98 RUS Saint-Petersburg 23.77 30,00
8. PRYBYSH, Anna 98 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 23.98 27,00
9. MARKİNA, Yaroslava 96 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 24.45 23,00

MALACHOWSKA, Julia 99 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 24.45 23,00
11. GOROKHOVA, Kristina 99 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 24.55 20,00
12. IEVA, Zurumskaite 93 LTU Hiperionas 25.54 18,00
13. POLİAKOVA, Oleksandra 97 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 2 27.06 16,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 12 Men, 50m Bifins CAT.A (18+ AGE)
22.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. ARTAMONOV, Artur 92 UKR UKRAINE 19.37 50,00
2. LAPSHİN, Dmitriy 96 RUS Novosibirsk Regijn 19.68 46,00
3. GAVRİLOV, Dzmitry 92 BLR Dosaaf 19.75 42,00
4. SHTRAİKH, Lev 98 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 19.86 39,00
5. SKALAZUB, Aliaksei 89 BLR Dosaaf 19.87 36,00
6. KAZANTSEV, Aleksey 89 RUS Novosibirsk Regijn 19.90 33,00
7. KOLODİAZHNYİ, Danylo 95 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 20.04 30,00
8. KURAKO, Dmitriy 95 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 20.46 27,00
9. RUBAN, Vladyslav 97 UKR UKRAINE 20.57 24,00

10. LİASHENKO, Glib 98 UKR Ukraine-OUT OF RACE 20.70 22,00
11. FEDCHENKO, Aleksei 99 RUS Moscow Region 21.00 20,00
12. YAHYA, Soulhi 98 MAR FRMPAS-Federation Royale Maroc 21.08 18,00
13. AGAFONOV, Viacheslav 95 RUS Tomsk Region 21.23 16,00
14. NURİEV, Rinat 97 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 21.28 14,00
15. OSUSKY, Dominik 98 SVK Zralok Bratislava 21.30 12,00
16. REKOS, Alexander 97 SVK Sport Club Senec 21.49 10,00
17. RUYA, Ilker 97 TUR Sakarya Su Sporlari Kulubu 21.76 8,00
18. NOWAK, Filip 97 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 22.50 7,00
19. VERETA, Oleh 98 UKR Ukraine-OUT OF RACE 22.96 6,00
20. LERMİ, Salih Riza 99 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 23.19 5,00
21. GUNER, Furkan 00 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 23.37 4,00
22. KARAKURT, Kuzey 99 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 23.76 3,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 13 Women, 200m Surface CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
22.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. VAKAREVA, Yelyzaveta 01 UKR UKRAINE 1:33.12 50,00
2. YESİLBAS, Ceren 00 TUR TURKIYE 1:36.51 46,00
3. KARUK, Daria 01 UKR UKRAINE 1:37.04 42,00
4. DEREROVA, Karolina 00 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 1:37.25 39,00
5. MARKİNA, Vlada 03 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 1:39.63 36,00
6. AK, Zeynep 01 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 1:39.67 33,00
7. TROLLEROVA, Eliska 00 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 1:40.92 30,00
8. IZİUMOVA, Anastasiia 04 UKR Darnitsa-303 1:41.56 27,00
9. TUNCEL, Miray 02 TUR TURKIYE 1:41.76 24,00

10. RETTİG, Agata 00 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 1:43.70 22,00
11. TİUTİUNYK, Akseniia 03 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:45.59 20,00
12. AKPİNAR, Simay 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 1:48.48 18,00
13. LUKASHEVA, Anfisa 01 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 1:49.44 16,00
14. ULUCAN, Yasemin 00 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 1:49.50 14,00
15. KİRANT, Melis Tugce 03 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 1:50.66 12,00
16. DANKO, Sofiia 05 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:51.01 10,00
17. KOZAN, Ayse Zehra 02 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 1:51.02 8,00
18. SKORA, Laura 04 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 1:57.07 7,00
19. AKİN, Oyku 04 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 2:01.24 6,00
20. OZER, Asude Ceren 03 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu- 2:04.62 5,00
21. CONE, Alisya 03 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 2:08.35 4,00
22. UNAL, Nehir 05 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 2:11.08 3,00
23. SUDENAZ, Kazan 03 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 2:15.10 2,00
24. SEN, Eylul 05 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 2:16.71 1,00
25. BİLGİN, Ada 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu- 2:25.34 -
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 14 Boys, 200m Surface CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
22.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. ZAKHAROV, Oleksii 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:24.24 50,00
2. KAYTAR, Tugcan 02 TUR TURKIYE 1:27.52 46,00
3. MOZSAR, Alex 00 HUN Matrai Er?m? Buvarklub 1:27.53 42,00
4. SMİSHCHENKO, Serhii 00 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:29.69 39,00
5. KRUPİN, Iliya 01 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 1:31.40 36,00
6. TURKOGLU, Ugur 01 TUR TURKIYE 1:32.67 33,00
7. STATCENKO, Semen 01 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 1:33.33 28,50

TKALENKO, Borys 01 UKR UKRAINE 1:33.33 28,50
9. YİLMAZ, Yunus Cenkay 01 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 1:33.82 24,00

10. SHEVERDİAKOV, Maksym 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK- 1:36.98 22,00
11. JESİO?OWSKİ, Oliwier 03 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 1:42.33 20,00
12. OZGUN, Haci Ahmet 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 1:43.86 18,00
13. KAPİNOS, Mykhailo 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 2- 1:44.02 16,00
14. OZTURK, Ozkan Kerem 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 1:44.53 14,00
15. UCKAN, Efe Kenan 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 1:54.29 12,00
16. ALKAN, Emir Arda 01 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 1:57.90 10,00
17. ALBAWA'NEH, Sohaib 04 JOR Prince Hamza Club 1:58.49 8,00
18. KAYA, Ilter Kaan 04 TUR Maviay Spor Kulubu 1:59.30 7,00
19. HATİPOGLU, Arda 04 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu- 2:06.20 6,00
20. KAZAN, Abdusselam 05 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 2:10.23 5,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 15 Women, 200m Surface CAT.A (18+ AGE)
22.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. SUN, yiting 94 CHN china underwater association 1:31.61 50,00
2. XU, Yichuan 92 CHN china underwater association 1:33.52 46,00
3. CHUMAK, Yuliia 96 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:34.38 42,00
4. ZHUKOVA, Svitlana 96 UKR UKRAINE 1:34.61 39,00
5. TROFYMETS, Yana 87 UKR UKRAINE 1:34.63 36,00
6. URBİTCKAİA, Anastasiia 96 RUS Saint-Petersburg 1:36.48 33,00
7. ZHATKİNA, Anastasia 95 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 1:38.46 30,00
8. NOVOZHİLOVA, Marina 98 RUS Saint-Petersburg 1:40.82 27,00
9. SANAMRAD, Daria 98 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:45.27 24,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 16 Men, 200m Surface CAT.A (18+ AGE)
22.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. ZHURMAN, Dmitrii 97 RUS Tomsk Region 1:24.36 50,00
2. BİAZMEN, Aliaksandr 93 BLR Dosaaf 1:24.93 46,00
3. FİGİNİ, Stefano 87 ITA Fiamme Oro Roma 1:25.27 42,00
4. STEPANCHUK, Yevhen 94 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:26.28 39,00
5. ZHONG, Wentao 94 CHN china underwater association 1:26.70 36,00
6. POPOV, Viacheslav 98 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 1:26.87 33,00
7. TOPARLAK, Derin 97 TUR ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve  SPOR - GS 1:26.88 30,00
8. GRUBNİK, Denis 92 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:26.94 27,00
9. GALTSEV, Vlad 99 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK- 1:27.96 24,00

10. ODYNOKOV, Oleksandr 93 UKR UKRAINE 1:28.50 22,00
11. BATİR, Can 98 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 1:28.78 20,00
12. CHEN, Yipeng 98 CHN china underwater association 1:29.00 18,00
13. KOTULAN, Jakub 96 CZE KPM Pulec Praha 1:33.93 16,00
14. PORYVAEV, Mikhail 95 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 1:34.53 14,00
15. ABUELEZZ, Moayad 95 JOR Prince Hamza Club 1:41.63 12,00
16. GUVEN, Mikail 00 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 1:42.05 10,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 17 Women, 100m Immersion CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
22.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. PARTSAKHASHVİLİ, Viktoria 00 RUS Krasnodarskiy kray 39.05 50,00
2. KYTSEVA, Yana 01 BLR Dosaaf 40.66 46,00
3. KARUK, Daria 01 UKR UKRAINE 41.08 42,00
4. ZİZKOVA, Karolina 00 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 41.23 39,00
5. KOLARİKOVA, Lucie 01 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 41.72 36,00
6. KARVOSENOİA, Anna 00 FIN ATLANTIS Finswimming club 44.40 33,00
7. KUKHAR, Kateryna 00 UKR UKRAINE 45.01 30,00
8. SORUCU, Gizem 01 TUR TURKIYE 45.41 27,00
9. AKAR, Irmak 01 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 48.43 24,00

10. JESİO?OWSKA, Inez 04 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 48.60 22,00
11. CELTİK, Ela 02 TUR TURKIYE 49.65 20,00
12. GUN, Bengu Nur 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 53.06 18,00
13. SKORA, Laura 04 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 53.42 16,00
14. YİLMAZ, Yaren 02 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 53.77 14,00
15. ERİM, Ilgin Duru 02 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 1:00.52 12,00

DNF CETİN, Izgi 01 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu -



live results and start lists are published on "https://goldenfinal2017.com/ "
results page
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49862 Registered to Türkiye Sualti Sporlari Federasyonu 22.09.2017 17:08 - Page 1

FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 18 Boys, 100m Immersion CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
22.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. SUSHCHENKO, Vitalii 00 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 36.00 50,00
2. KHUDYSHKİN, Alexandr 02 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 36.03 46,00
3. KOVA?IK, Jakub 01 CZE SP Laguna Nov? Ji?in Czech Rep 36.82 42,00
4. VERA, Joseph 00 COL Club poseidon 37.52 39,00
5. YİLMAZ, Yigit 03 TUR TURKIYE 37.55 36,00
6. POLTAVETZ, Andrii 00 UKR UKRAINE 37.64 33,00
7. JESİO?OWSKİ, Oliwier 03 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 43.06 30,00
8. KASPROWİCZ, Oskar 04 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 44.03 27,00
9. PALCHEVSKYİ, Vladyslav 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 44.08 24,00

10. SARAL, Yigit 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 46.99 22,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 19 Women, 100m Immersion CAT.A (18+ AGE)
22.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. LİU, Simin 92 CHN china underwater association 36.88 50,00
2. XU, Yichuan 92 CHN china underwater association 37.04 46,00
3. DELOVA, Kateryna 83 UKR UKRAINE 39.22 42,00
4. IAROVİTSKAİA, Vera 93 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 39.59 39,00
5. OLEYNİKOVA, Yevgeniya 94 UKR UKRAINE 43.02 36,00
6. GOROKHOVA, Kristina 99 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 43.30 33,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 21 Women, 100m Surface CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. RİEZNİK, Valentyna 01 UKR UKRAINE 42.28 50,00
2. VAKAREVA, Yelyzaveta 01 UKR UKRAINE 42.37 46,00
3. BEREZNA, Virsaviia 02 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 42.85 42,00
4. DEREROVA, Karolina 00 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 42.96 39,00
5. UVAROVA, Viktoriia 01 UKR Ukraine-OUT OF RACE 42.97 36,00
6. RUSSO, Margarita 00 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 43.48 33,00
7. MARKİNA, Vlada 03 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 43.77 30,00
8. ZİZKOVA, Karolina 00 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 43.96 27,00
9. SORUCU, Gizem 01 TUR TURKIYE 44.94 24,00

10. BARTCZAK, Natalia 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 45.08 22,00
11. NALBANT, Sebnem Aleyna 00 TUR TURKIYE 46.11 20,00
12. DANKO, Sofiia 05 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 48.05 18,00
13. ZHURAVEL, Halyna 03 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK-OUT OF RACE 49.02 16,00
14. NİGHTİNGALE, Asya Isabel 01 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 49.86 14,00
15. KİRANT, Melis Tugce 03 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 50.99 12,00
16. CETİN, Izgi 01 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE52.05 10,00
17. AKİN, Ecem 05 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 53.26 8,00
18. SEVİLMİS, Simay 01 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 53.89 7,00
19. SZABOOVA, Michaela 01 SVK Sport Club Senec 54.76 6,00
20. OZER, Asude Ceren 03 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE55.43 5,00
21. OZDEMİR, Elif Sude 03 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 58.45 4,00
22. AKİN, Oyku 04 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 58.72 3,00
23. CONE, Alisya 03 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 1:00.17 2,00
24. SUDENAZ, Kazan 03 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 1:01.77 1,00
25. BİLGİN, Ada 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE1:02.70 -
26. SEN, Eylul 05 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 1:02.73 -

DSQ BRİGİTA, Berontaite 01 LTU Gintaras Sc- -
(Time: 9:41), FALSE START, RULES :8.1.2.3 (e)
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 22 Boys, 100m Surface CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. KOVA?IK, Jakub 01 CZE SP Laguna Nov? Ji?in Czech Rep 37.86 50,00
2. SUSHCHENKO, Vitalii 00 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 38.37 46,00
3. SMİSHCHENKO, Serhii 00 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 38.46 42,00
4. MOZSAR, Alex 00 HUN Matrai Er?m? Buvarklub 38.57 39,00
5. KUYUMCU, Onur Berke 02 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 39.01 36,00
6. KRUPİN, Iliya 01 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 40.75 33,00
7. STATCENKO, Semen 01 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 40.84 30,00
8. BAY, Muhammed Emin 01 TUR TURKIYE 40.89 27,00
9. SHEVERDİAKOV, Maksym 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK-OUT OF RACE 42.39 24,00

10. KAPİNOS, Mykhailo 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 2 43.63 21,00
SARAL, Yigit 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 43.63 21,00

12. MALACHOWSKİ, Adrian 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 49.92 18,00
13. GABRİS, Adrian 04 SVK Sport Club Senec 50.40 16,00
14. SİRİN, Bedirhan 00 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 50.56 14,00
15. ALBAWA'NEH, Sohaib 04 JOR Prince Hamza Club 51.02 12,00
16. KAYA, Ilter Kaan 04 TUR Maviay Spor Kulubu 51.52 10,00
17. OZTURK, Bayezit Tamer 02 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 51.72 8,00
18. UCKAN, Efe Kenan 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 52.28 7,00
19. HATİPOGLU, Arda 04 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE54.91 6,00
20. ALMAZAYDEH, Aissar 03 JOR Prince Hamza Club 55.89 5,00
21. OZER, Eren Ahmet 03 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE57.00 4,00
22. SAHİN, Ali Muhammet 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE58.46 -
23. ATİLLA, Emir Burak 03 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE58.87 -
24. SENEL, Murat 02 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 1:00.40 3,00
25. KAZAN, Abdusselam 05 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 1:01.38 2,00

DSQ GABRİS, Samuel 01 SVK Sport Club Senec -
(Time: 9:53), FALSE START, RULES :8.1.2.3 (e)
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 23 Women, 100m Surface CAT.A (18+ AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. SHU, Chenjing 96 CHN china underwater association 38.72 50,00
2. XU, Yichuan 92 CHN china underwater association 40.03 46,00
3. BARANOVSKAYA, Valeria 90 RUS Krasnodarskiy kray 40.51 42,00
4. IAROVİTSKAİA, Vera 93 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 41.65 39,00
5. ANTONİAK, Anastasiia 97 UKR UKRAINE 42.03 36,00
6. MALACHOWSKA, Kinga 99 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 42.13 33,00
7. ZHUKOVA, Svitlana 96 UKR UKRAINE 42.55 30,00
8. ZHATKİNA, Anastasia 95 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 44.01 27,00
9. MARKİNA, Yaroslava 96 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 45.78 24,00

10. SANAMRAD, Daria 98 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 47.21 22,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 24 Men, 100m Surface CAT.A (18+ AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. BİAZMEN, Aliaksandr 93 BLR Dosaaf 36.11 50,00
2. ZHURAVLEV, Vladimir 93 RUS Novosibirsk Regijn 36.41 46,00
3. ZHURMAN, Dmitrii 97 RUS Tomsk Region 36.48 42,00
4. DROZDOV, Mikhail 95 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 37.04 39,00
5. CHEN, Yipeng 98 CHN china underwater association 37.71 36,00
6. GAPONENKO, Dmytro 97 UKR UKRAINE 37.73 33,00
7. POPOV, Viacheslav 98 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 38.02 30,00
8. GRUBNİK, Denis 92 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 38.37 27,00
9. KHAMBİR, Maksym 99 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 38.56 24,00

10. SHAN, Yongan 99 CHN china underwater association 38.94 22,00
11. KOTULAN, Jakub 96 CZE KPM Pulec Praha 40.09 20,00
12. BİLMEZ, Deniz 98 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 41.94 18,00
13. SEZGİN, Ens 95 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 42.42 16,00
14. ALAWAMREH, Yahia 95 JOR Prince Hamza Club 43.37 14,00
15. ABUELEZZ, Moayad 95 JOR Prince Hamza Club 44.24 12,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 25 Women, 100m Bifins CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. KOZYR, Anna 00 UKR UKRAINE 50.61 50,00
2. TSİKUNKOVA, Ekaterina 00 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 51.92 46,00
3. ILNYTSKA, Valeriia 00 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 51.94 42,00
4. DURU, Nazli Su 01 TUR TURKIYE 53.38 39,00
5. KLİMOVA, Anastasia 00 RUS Moscow Region 53.41 36,00
6. SİPAHİ, Ipek Naz 03 TUR TURKIYE 53.42 33,00
7. PİECHOCKA, Sylwana 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 53.54 30,00
8. UHLİROVA, Daniela 01 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 53.72 27,00
9. GRİSHİNA, Svetlana 01 RUS Moscow Region 53.80 24,00

10. MARTAKOVA, Valeriya 00 RUS Moscow Region- 54.00 21,00
YESSENBAEVA, sarra 00 KAZ Almaty 54.00 21,00

12. VLASSENKO, ulyana 00 KAZ Almaty 54.17 18,00
13. HUMERCZYK, Marta 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 54.33 16,00
14. HİBA, Rmili 00 MAR FRMPAS-Federation Royale Maroc 55.21 14,00
15. KAYA, Ezgi 02 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 55.29 12,00
16. DANKO, Sofiia 05 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 55.33 10,00
17. TEMEROGLU, S. Yagmur 05 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 56.16 8,00
18. NEDA, Vasiliauskaite 02 LTU Gintaras Sc- 56.48 7,00
19. BAYRAKTAR, Irem 04 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 57.22 6,00
20. PANCHENKO, Oleksandra 00 UKR UKRAINE 57.25 5,00
21. KOC, Melike Nur 01 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 58.61 -
22. AROGUZ, Ece 05 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 58.67 -
23. GECİM, Su Deniz 04 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 1:00.61 4,00
24. AYDEMİR, Zeynep 03 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 1:01.50 3,00
25. AKİN, Ecem 05 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 1:01.61 2,00
26. OZER, Asude Ceren 03 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 1:03.71 1,00
27. GUNER, Esma Nur 05 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 1:05.99 -
28. BİLGİN, Kayra 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE1:10.74 -
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 26 Boys, 100m Bifins CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. MAKESHİN, yegor 02 KAZ Almaty 44.46 50,00
2. SHİSHOV, Evgeniy 00 RUS Moscow Region 46.14 46,00
3. CHSHERBAKOV, ratibor 02 KAZ Almaty 46.32 42,00
4. KLİMPAR, Jakub 02 CZE SP Laguna Nov? Ji?in Czech Rep 46.33 39,00
5. YİLMAZ, Celil Berk 00 TUR TURKIYE 46.43 36,00
6. SHARAN, Pavlo 00 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 47.00 33,00
7. DAGDEVİREN, Mustafa Arda 01 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 47.48 30,00
8. DONSKOY, Ilya 01 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 47.81 27,00
9. POLTAVSKYİ, Maksym 02 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 48.53 24,00

10. YİKİK, Tugberk 00 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 48.64 22,00
11. ZHELİATDİNOV, Vladyslav 01 UKR UKRAINE 48.92 20,00
12. NOVİCHENKO, Danil 00 RUS Tomsk Region 49.32 18,00
13. ALACAM, Eren 01 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 49.57 16,00
14. OLSHANSKİİ, Aleksei 01 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 49.66 14,00
15. SA?ATA, Adam 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 50.01 12,00
16. HAİDAMAKHA, Mykyta 02 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 2 50.22 10,00
17. MALACHOWSKİ, Adrian 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 51.22 8,00
18. DEMİR, Kaan 02 TUR Maviay Spor Kulubu 51.57 7,00
19. AYDEMİR, Ayberk 01 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 52.24 -
20. TASKİN, Mustafa Berk 01 TUR Bursa Yildiz Kulaclar Spor Kul 52.88 6,00
21. CİLVE, Tugra 03 TUR Maviay Spor Kulubu 52.89 5,00
22. BULAK, Melih 01 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu-OUT OF RACE53.95 4,00
23. ALOQAİLY, Moh'D Ra'Ad 00 JOR Prince Hamza Club 55.63 3,00
24. ARKİN, Orcun 03 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 55.92 -
25. AKSOY, Mustafa Mert 02 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 57.42 2,00
26. SAHİN, Islam 02 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 57.96 1,00
27. CAVUS, Cenk 03 TUR Sualti Okulu Spor Kulubu Derne 58.12 -
28. OZTURK, Bayezit Tamer 02 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 58.20 -
29. KARAKOC, Pusat Gokalp 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 59.97 -
30. YİLDİZ, Can 03 TUR Bursa Yildiz Kulaclar Spor Kul 1:02.15 -
31. AKSOY, Cem 05 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 1:02.86 -
32. KALAYCİ, Atakan 05 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 1:03.32 -
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 27 Women, 100m Bifins CAT.A (18+ AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. SENANSZKY, Petra 94 HUN Debreceni Buvarklub 47.41 50,00
2. ZHANG, Jianhe 97 CHN china underwater association 49.08 46,00
3. VARABEİ, Maryna 91 BLR Dosaaf 49.27 42,00
4. KHARİNA, Anna 98 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 49.98 39,00
5. Lİ, Jiawen 97 CHN china underwater association 50.20 36,00
6. SKRYPEL, Kseniia 90 UKR UKRAINE 51.17 33,00
7. PRYBYSH, Anna 98 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 51.76 30,00
8. LANDYSHKO, Alena 99 RUS Saint-Petersburg- 52.47 27,00
9. NOVOZHİLOVA, Marina 98 RUS Saint-Petersburg 52.72 24,00

10. BOROVİKOVA, Vasilina 98 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 54.26 22,00
11. IEVA, Zurumskaite 93 LTU Hiperionas 57.64 20,00
12. POLİAKOVA, Oleksandra 97 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 2 1:00.95 18,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 28 Men, 100m Bifins CAT.A (18+ AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. GAVRİLOV, Dzmitry 92 BLR Dosaaf 42.39 50,00
2. ARTAMONOV, Artur 92 UKR UKRAINE 42.86 46,00
3. KOLODİAZHNYİ, Danylo 95 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 42.95 42,00
4. LAPSHİN, Dmitriy 96 RUS Novosibirsk Regijn 43.35 39,00
5. SHTRAİKH, Lev 98 RUS Saint-Petersburg-OUT OF RACE 44.57 36,00
6. KURAKO, Dmitriy 95 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 44.76 33,00
7. STEPANCHUK, Yevhen 94 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 44.81 30,00
8. SKALAZUB, Aliaksei 89 BLR Dosaaf 45.22 27,00
9. RUBAN, Vladyslav 97 UKR UKRAINE 45.23 24,00

10. NURİEV, Rinat 97 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 45.62 22,00
11. FEDCHENKO, Aleksei 99 RUS Moscow Region 45.65 20,00
12. LİASHENKO, Glib 98 UKR Ukraine-OUT OF RACE 46.58 18,00
13. OSUSKY, Dominik 98 SVK Zralok Bratislava 46.68 16,00
14. AGAFONOV, Viacheslav 95 RUS Tomsk Region 47.03 14,00
15. REKOS, Alexander 97 SVK Sport Club Senec 47.17 12,00
16. YAHYA, Soulhi 98 MAR FRMPAS-Federation Royale Maroc 47.50 10,00
17. RUYA, Ilker 97 TUR Sakarya Su Sporlari Kulubu 48.60 8,00
18. VERETA, Oleh 98 UKR Ukraine-OUT OF RACE 51.32 7,00
19. LERMİ, Salih Riza 99 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 52.26 6,00
20. KARAKURT, Kuzey 99 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 52.89 5,00

EXH KASAP, Koray 01 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 52.51 -
EXH GUNER, Furkan 00 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 53.40 -



live results and start lists are published on "https://goldenfinal2017.com/ "
results page
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49862 Registered to Türkiye Sualti Sporlari Federasyonu 23.09.2017 11:38 - Page 1

FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 29 Women, 400m Surface CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. VAKAREVA, Yelyzaveta 01 UKR UKRAINE 3:24.78 50,00
2. YESİLBAS, Ceren 00 TUR TURKIYE 3:29.07 46,00
3. PARTSAKHASHVİLİ, Viktoria 00 RUS Krasnodarskiy kray 3:29.45 42,00
4. KUKHAR, Kateryna 00 UKR UKRAINE 3:30.97 39,00
5. KOLARİKOVA, Lucie 01 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 3:33.95 36,00
6. IZİUMOVA, Anastasiia 04 UKR Darnitsa-303 3:33.97 33,00
7. AK, Zeynep 01 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 3:33.98 30,00
8. KYTSEVA, Yana 01 BLR Dosaaf 3:37.16 27,00
9. TROLLEROVA, Eliska 00 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 3:39.83 24,00

10. SEMİDOTSKAYA, Marina 01 RUS Moscow Region 3:40.36 22,00
11. TUNCEL, Miray 02 TUR TURKIYE 3:44.48 20,00
12. RETTİG, Agata 00 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 3:48.80 18,00
13. ULUCAN, Yasemin 00 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 3:48.99 16,00
14. AKPİNAR , Simay 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 3:49.83 14,00
15. TİUTİUNYK, Akseniia 03 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 3:50.31 12,00
16. LUKASHEVA, Anfisa 01 RUS Saint-Petersburg-OUT OF RACE 3:50.78 10,00
17. ZHURAVEL, Halyna 03 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 3:51.31 8,00
18. KARVOSENOİA, Anna 00 FIN ATLANTIS Finswimming club 3:51.66 7,00
19. YİLMAZ, Yaren 02 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor Kulubu-OUT OF RACE3:56.48 6,00
20. IBARRA HURTADO, Laura Alejandra01 COL Club Azul Profundo 4:01.17 5,00
21. ZİEDE, Bruzaite 02 LTU Gintaras Sc-OUT OF RACE 4:04.60 4,00
22. KOZAN, Ayse Zehra 02 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 4:04.90 3,00
23. JESİOTOWSKA, Inez 04 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 4:07.60 2,00
24. GUN, Bengu Nur 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 4:08.19 1,00
25. ERDEMGİL, Zeynep 02 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 4:15.29 -
26. UNAL, Nehir 05 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 4:40.91 -
27. SEN, Eylul 05 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 4:54.16 -
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 30 Boys, 400m Surface CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. ZAKHAROV, Oleksii 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 3:06.79 50,00
2. KHUDYSHKİN, Alexandr 02 RUS Sverdlovsk Region 3:09.85 46,00
3. MOZSAR, Alex 00 HUN Matrai Er?m? Buvarklub 3:12.01 42,00
4. BAY, Muhammed Emin 01 TUR TURKIYE 3:14.17 39,00
5. TURKOGLU, Ugur 01 TUR TURKIYE 3:23.95 36,00
6. TKALENKO, Borys 01 UKR UKRAINE 3:24.29 33,00
7. STATCENKO, Semen 01 RUS Saint-Petersburg-OUT OF RACE 3:29.90 30,00
8. OZGUN, Haci Ahmet 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 3:33.35 27,00
9. YİLMAZ, Yunus Cenkay 01 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 3:35.80 24,00

10. KONOVALOV, Dmitry 02 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 3:42.78 22,00
11. OZTURK, Ozkan Kerem 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 3:46.55 20,00
12. SAHİN, Ali Muhammet 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 4:19.34 18,00
13. SENDİL, Hasan Boran 03 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 4:20.94 16,00
14. ALKAN, Emir Arda 01 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 4:34.74 14,00
15. KAZAN, Abdusselam 05 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 4:36.77 12,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 31 Women, 400m Surface CAT.A (18+ AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. SUN, yiting 94 CHN china underwater association 3:20.68 50,00
2. CHEN, Sijia 99 CHN china underwater association-OUT OF RACE3:21.94 46,00
3. CHUMAK, Yuliia 96 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 3:26.09 42,00
4. OLEYNİKOVA, Yevgeniya 94 UKR UKRAINE 3:30.03 39,00
5. ZHUKOVA, Svitlana 96 UKR UKRAINE 3:30.40 36,00
6. OLOVİANİSHNİKOVA, Alena 90 RUS Tomsk Region 3:35.63 33,00
7. URBİTCKAİA, Anastasiia 96 RUS Saint-Petersburg 3:36.93 30,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 32 Men, 400m Surface CAT.A (18+ AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. FİGİNİ, Stefano 87 ITA Fiamme Oro Roma 3:06.44 50,00
2. TOPARLAK, Derin 97 TUR ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve  SPOR - GS 3:09.13 46,00
3. ZHONG, Wentao 94 CHN china underwater association 3:10.45 42,00
4. ODYNOKOV, Oleksandr 93 UKR UKRAINE 3:11.65 39,00
5. SHAN, Yongan 99 CHN china underwater association 3:22.45 36,00
6. GALTSEV, Vlad 99 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 3:22.88 33,00
7. BATİR, Can 98 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 3:25.20 30,00
8. PORYVAEV, Mikhail 95 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 3:26.16 27,00
9. BİLMEZ, Deniz 98 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 3:39.81 24,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 33 Women, 50m Surface CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. UVAROVA, Viktoriia 01 UKR UKRAINE 19.65 50,00
2. BEREZNA, Virsaviia 02 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 19.66 46,00
3. RİEZNİK, Valentyna 01 UKR UKRAINE 19.75 42,00
4. DEREROVA, Karolina 00 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 20.25 39,00
5. SORUCU, Gizem 01 TUR TURKIYE 20.61 36,00
6. CELTİK, Ela 02 TUR TURKIYE 20.88 33,00
7. BARTCZAK, Natalia 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 20.94 30,00
8. AKAR, Irmak 01 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 22.56 27,00
9. UYGUN, Nida 02 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 22.65 24,00

10. NİGHTİNGALE, Asya Isabel 01 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 23.39 22,00
11. CETİN, Izgi 01 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 23.79 20,00
12. AKİN, Ecem 05 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 24.28 18,00
13. SZABOOVA, Michaela 01 SVK Sport Club Senec 24.30 16,00
14. ERİM, Ilgin Duru 02 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 24.44 14,00
15. UNAL, Nehir 05 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 25.67 12,00
16. OZDEMİR, Elif Sude 03 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 26.01 10,00
17. TANİRCAN, Berna 02 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 26.85 8,00
18. TATLİ, Merve 02 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 28.14 7,00
19. SUDENAZ, Kazan 03 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 28.60 6,00

EXH RUSSO, Margarita 00 RUS Saint-Petersburg-OUT OF RACE 19.26 -
EXH LUKASHEVA, Anfisa 01 RUS Saint-Petersburg-OUT OF RACE 22.12 -
EXH BRİGİTA, Berontaite 01 LTU Gintaras Sc-OUT OF RACE 22.30 -
EXH SEVİLMİS, Simay 01 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE24.75 -
EXH BİLGİN, Ada 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE28.24 -
EXH BİLGİN, Kayra 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE30.39 -
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 34 Boys, 50m Surface CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. SMİSHCHENKO, Serhii 00 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 17.22 50,00
2. KUYUMCU, Onur Berke 02 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 17.25 46,00
3. KAYTAR, Tugcan 02 TUR TURKIYE 17.67 42,00
4. POLTAVETZ, Andrii 00 UKR UKRAINE 17.71 39,00
5. WİSNİEWSKİ, Kacper 00 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 18.30 36,00
6. DAGDEVİREN, Mustafa Arda 01 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 19.08 33,00
7. VERA, Joseph 00 COL Club poseidon 19.20 30,00
8. SHEVERDİAKOV, Maksym 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 19.36 27,00
9. KAPİNOS, Mykhailo 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 2 19.53 24,00

10. SAHİN, Islam 02 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 20.80 22,00
11. OZTURK, Ozkan Kerem 03 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 20.98 20,00
12. KASPROWİCZ, Oskar 04 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 21.09 18,00
13. SİRİN, Bedirhan 00 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 21.91 16,00
14. GABRİS, Samuel 01 SVK Sport Club Senec 22.37 14,00
15. ALKAN, Emir Arda 01 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 22.79 12,00
16. GABRİS, Adrian 04 SVK Sport Club Senec 22.80 10,00
17. ALBAWA'NEH, Sohaib 04 JOR Prince Hamza Club 22.83 8,00
18. KAYA, Ilter Kaan 04 TUR Maviay Spor Kulubu 23.37 7,00
19. ALMAZAYDEH, Aissar 03 JOR Prince Hamza Club 23.84 6,00
20. ARKİN, Orcun 03 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 24.89 5,00
21. KALAYCİ, Atakan 05 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 25.75 4,00
22. AKSOY, Cem 05 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 26.65 3,00

EXH PALCHEVSKYİ, Vladyslav 01 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK-OUT OF RACE 18.82 -
EXH TEMEROGLU, Efe Toprak 02 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE 22.05 -
EXH UCKAN, Efe Kenan 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 22.94 -
EXH HATİPOGLU, Arda 04 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE25.85 -
EXH EYUBOGLU, Yigit Bora 05 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 25.89 -
EXH ATİLLA, Emir Burak 03 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu-OUT OF RACE26.59 -
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 35 Women, 50m Surface CAT.A (18+ AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. SHU, Chenjing 96 CHN china underwater association 17.25 50,00
2. LİU, Simin 92 CHN china underwater association 18.38 46,00
3. BER, Anna 89 RUS Tomsk Region 18.49 42,00
4. BARANOVSKAYA, Valeria 90 RUS Krasnodarskiy kray 19.17 37,50

MALACHOWSKA, Kinga 99 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 19.17 37,50
6. DELOVA, Kateryna 83 UKR UKRAINE 19.32 33,00
7. ANTONİAK, Anastasiia 97 UKR UKRAINE 19.68 30,00
8. MALACHOWSKA, Julia 99 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 19.84 27,00
9. IAROVİTSKAİA, Vera 93 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 19.87 24,00
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 36 Men, 50m Surface CAT.A (18+ AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. KAZANTSEV, Aleksey 89 RUS Novosibirsk Regijn 15.81 50,00
2. KABANOV, Pavel 85 RUS Novosibirsk Regijn 16.14 46,00
3. BİAZMEN, Aliaksandr 93 BLR Dosaaf 16.29 42,00
4. SAYDAM, Omer Faruk 99 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 16.67 39,00
5. LİEVİN, Denys 93 UKR UKRAINE 16.69 36,00
6. ZHURMAN, Dmitrii 97 RUS Tomsk Region 16.87 33,00
7. GAPONENKO, Dmytro 97 UKR UKRAINE 16.93 30,00
8. DOTSENKO, Svyatoslav 95 RUS Tomsk Region 17.17 27,00
9. KHAMBİR, Maksym 99 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 17.45 24,00

10. CAKAR, Berker 98 TUR TURKIYE 17.80 22,00
11. SZURMİEJ, Mateusz 85 POL Meduza 18.01 20,00
12. KOTULAN, Jakub 96 CZE KPM Pulec Praha 18.37 18,00
13. NOWAK, Filip 97 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 18.39 16,00
14. ABUELEZZ, Moayad 95 JOR Prince Hamza Club 18.88 14,00
15. SEZGİN, Ens 95 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 18.91 12,00
16. POPOV, Viacheslav 98 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 18.97 10,00
17. GUVEN, Mikail 00 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 20.60 8,00
18. KARAKURT, Kuzey 99 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 21.40 7,00

DSQ BİAN, Wenbing 94 CHN china underwater association-OUT OF RACE -
FALSE START, RULE: 8.1.2.3.(e)

EXH TONG, Zhenbo 96 CHN china underwater association-OUT OF RACE17.03 -
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 37 Women, 200m Bifins CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. ILNYTSKA, Valeriia 00 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:52.31 50,00
2. DURU, Nazli Su 01 TUR TURKIYE 1:55.64 46,00
3. SEMİDOTSKAYA, Marina 01 RUS Moscow Region 1:56.48 42,00
4. SİPAHİ, Ipek Naz 03 TUR TURKIYE 1:56.73 39,00
5. OZKAN, Simay 03 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 1:57.96 36,00
6. YESSENBAEVA, sarra 00 KAZ Almaty 1:59.19 33,00
7. MARTAKOVA, Valeriya 00 RUS Moscow Region 1:59.23 30,00
8. YEROSHKİNA , alina 02 KAZ Almaty 1:59.76 27,00
9. KOZYR, Anna 00 UKR UKRAINE 2:00.36 24,00

10. HUMERCZYK, Marta 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 2:01.52 22,00
11. UHLİROVA, Daniela 01 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 2:04.30 20,00
12. ERDEMGİL, Zeynep 02 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 2:06.97 18,00
13. AKSU, Selin 04 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 2:07.51 16,00
14. SKORA, Laura 04 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 2:08.67 14,00
15. AYDEMİR, Zeynep 03 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 2:12.88 12,00
16. BAYRAKTAR, Irem 04 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 2:18.98 10,00
17. GUNER, Esma Nur 05 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 2:20.80 8,00
18. CONE, Alisya 03 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 2:26.47 7,00

DNF GECİM, Su Deniz 04 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor -

EXH TSİKUNKOVA, Ekaterina 00 RUS Saint-Petersburg-OUT OF RACE 1:52.82 -
EXH GRİSHİNA, Svetlana 01 RUS Moscow Region-OUT OF RACE 2:01.35 -
EXH KLİMOVA, Anastasia 00 RUS Moscow Region-OUT OF RACE 2:01.44 -
EXH NEDA, Vasiliauskaite 02 LTU Gintaras Sc-OUT OF RACE 2:07.14 -
EXH TATLİ, Merve 02 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 2:10.89 -
EXH ORNEK, Zeynep 02 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 2:16.52 -
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 38 Boys, 200m Bifins CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. MAKESHİN, yegor 02 KAZ Almaty 1:42.32 50,00
2. CHSHERBAKOV, ratibor 02 KAZ Almaty 1:43.27 46,00
3. YİLMAZ, Celil Berk 00 TUR TURKIYE 1:44.09 42,00
4. KLİMPAR, Jakub 02 CZE SP Laguna Nov? Ji?in Czech Rep 1:45.30 39,00
5. SHARAN, Pavlo 00 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:46.10 36,00
6. NOVİCHENKO, Danil 00 RUS Tomsk Region 1:46.33 33,00
7. YİKİK, Tugberk 00 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 1:48.63 30,00
8. KONOVALOV, Dmitry 02 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 1:52.93 27,00
9. HAİDAMAKHA, Mykyta 02 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 2 1:53.10 24,00

10. POLTAVSKYİ, Maksym 02 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:54.16 22,00
11. MALACHOWSKİ, Adrian 02 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 1:55.19 20,00
12. KASABOGLU, Cagdas 02 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 1:55.20 18,00
13. ZHELİATDİNOV, Vladyslav 01 UKR UKRAINE 1:55.31 16,00
14. TASKİN, Mustafa Berk 01 TUR Bursa Yildiz Kulaclar Spor Kul 1:56.67 14,00
15. DEMİR, Kaan 02 TUR Maviay Spor Kulubu 1:56.94 12,00
16. AKSOY, Mustafa Mert 02 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 2:06.30 10,00
17. ALOQAİLY, Moh'D Ra'Ad 00 JOR Prince Hamza Club 2:09.36 8,00
18. KARAKOC, Pusat Gokalp 05 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 2:11.09 7,00
19. CAVUS, Cenk 03 TUR Sualti Okulu Spor Kulubu Derne 2:11.24 6,00
20. YİLDİZ, Can 03 TUR Bursa Yildiz Kulaclar Spor Kul 2:14.00 5,00
21. SENEL, Murat 02 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 2:19.38 4,00
22. OZER, Eren Ahmet 03 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 2:19.51 3,00

EXH DONSKOY, Ilya 01 RUS Saint-Petersburg-OUT OF RACE 1:48.66 -
EXH OLSHANSKİİ, Aleksei 01 RUS Saint-Petersburg-OUT OF RACE 1:51.22 -
EXH AYDEMİR, Ayberk 01 TUR Istanbul su sporlari kulubu 1:59.05 -



live results and start lists are published on "https://goldenfinal2017.com/ "
results page
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49862 Registered to Türkiye Sualti Sporlari Federasyonu 23.09.2017 17:30 - Page 1

FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 39 Women, 200m Bifins CAT.A (18+ AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. SENANSZKY, Petra 94 HUN Debreceni Buvarklub 1:46.27 50,00
2. ZHANG, Jianhe 97 CHN china underwater association 1:47.33 46,00
3. CHEN, Sijia 99 CHN china underwater association 1:49.03 42,00
4. VARABEİ, Maryna 91 BLR Dosaaf 1:50.22 39,00
5. PRYBYSH, Anna 98 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:51.67 36,00
6. KHARİNA, Anna 98 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 1:54.48 33,00
7. SKRYPEL, Kseniia 90 UKR UKRAINE 1:56.22 30,00
8. TROFYMETS, Yana 87 UKR UKRAINE 1:58.36 27,00
9. BOROVİKOVA, Vasilina 98 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 2:02.19 24,00

10. POLİAKOVA, Oleksandra 97 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 2 2:13.28 22,00

EXH LANDYSHKO, Alena 99 RUS Saint-Petersburg-OUT OF RACE 1:53.33 -
EXH MARKİNA, Yaroslava 96 RUS Saint-Petersburg-OUT OF RACE 1:54.08 -
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 40 Men, 200m Bifins CAT.A (18+ AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE SURNAME/NAME YB COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. KURAKO, Dmitriy 95 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 1:36.95 50,00
2. LAPSHİN, Dmitriy 96 RUS Novosibirsk Regijn 1:38.96 46,00
3. ARTAMONOV, Artur 92 UKR UKRAINE 1:39.13 42,00
4. STEPANCHUK, Yevhen 94 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:39.62 39,00
5. GAVRİLOV, Dzmitry 92 BLR Dosaaf 1:39.91 36,00
6. KOLODİAZHNYİ, Danylo 95 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 1:40.44 33,00
7. NURİEV, Rinat 97 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 1:40.90 30,00
8. AGAFONOV, Viacheslav 95 RUS Tomsk Region 1:43.12 27,00
9. FEDCHENKO, Aleksei 99 RUS Moscow Region 1:45.53 24,00

10. REKOS, Alexander 97 SVK Sport Club Senec 1:46.33 22,00
11. OSUSKY, Dominik 98 SVK Zralok Bratislava 1:46.59 20,00
12. RUBAN, Vladyslav 97 UKR UKRAINE 1:48.85 18,00
13. KASAP, Koray 01 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 1:55.07 16,00
14. RUYA, Ilker 97 TUR Sakarya Su Sporlari Kulubu 1:57.19 14,00
15. LERMİ, Salih Riza 99 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 1:58.46 12,00
16. GUNER, Furkan 00 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 2:07.74 10,00

EXH SHTRAİKH, Lev 98 RUS Saint-Petersburg-OUT OF RACE 1:40.45 -
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 41 Women, 4 x 100m Surface CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. UKRAINE 1 UKR UKRAINE 2:51.09 100,00
UVAROVA, Viktoriia 42.80 KUKHAR, Kateryna +0,41 42.50
KARUK, Daria +0,38 43.21 VAKAREVA, Yelyzaveta +0,39 42.58

2. UHLOMOST - sport 1 CZE UHLOMOST - sport 2:56.51 92,00
DEREROVA, Karolina 44.45 ZİZKOVA, Karolina +0,35 43.66
TROLLEROVA, Eliska +0,31 44.20 KOLARİKOVA, Lucie +0,34 44.20

3. TURKIYE 1 TUR TURKIYE 2:58.07 84,00
YESİLBAS, Ceren 44.01 SORUCU, Gizem +0,21 45.38
CELTİK, Ela +0,33 44.35 TUNCEL, Miray +0,67 44.33

4. Saint-Petersburg 1 RUS Saint-Petersburg 2:58.81 78,00
MARKİNA, Vlada 44.07 TSİKUNKOVA, Ekaterina +0,31 43.55
LUKASHEVA, Anfisa +0,34 47.40 RUSSO, Margarita +0,23 43.79

5. Aqualeader-CSTK 1 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 3:03.79 72,00
DANKO, Sofiia 47.94 ZHURAVEL, Halyna +0,22 47.41
TİUTİUNYK, Akseniia 0.00 45.90 BEREZNA, Virsaviia +0,36 42.54

6. UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 1 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 3:06.16 66,00
BARTCZAK, Natalia 45.25 JESİOTOWSKA, Inez 0.00 48.49
PİECHOCKA, Sylwana 0.00 46.67 RETTİG, Agata +0,68 45.75

7. Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 1 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 3:11.11 60,00
AK, Zeynep 44.71 NİGHTİNGALE, Asya Isabel +0,46 50.32
YİLMAZ, Yaren +0,50 49.56 ULUCAN, Yasemin +0,55 46.52

8. Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 1 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 3:18.68 54,00
KOZAN, Ayse Zehra 49.60 AKAR, Irmak +0,34 49.05
ERDEMGİL, Zeynep +0,29 50.92 KİRANT, Melis Tugce +0,39 49.11

9. Bahcelievler Belediye sk 1 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 3:25.08 48,00
GUN, Bengu Nur 50.14 UYGUN, Nida +0,33 35.45
AKİN, Ecem 0.00 53.34 AKPİNAR, Simay +0,29 1:06.15

10. Bakirkoy Ataspor 1 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 3:59.38 44,00
UNAL, Nehir 57.12 GECİM, Su Deniz +0,47 1:00.03
SEN, Eylul +0,36 1:03.10 OZDEMİR, Elif Sude +0,56 59.13
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 42 Boys, 4 x 100m Surface CAT.B-C-D (12-17 AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. Aqualeader-CSTK 1 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 2:36.63 100,00
SMİSHCHENKO, Serhii 39.06 SUSHCHENKO, Vitalii +0,33 38.39
SHEVERDİAKOV, Maksym +0,38 42.14 ZAKHAROV, Oleksii +0,37 37.04

2. TURKIYE 1 TUR TURKIYE 2:38.43 92,00
KAYTAR, Tugcan 39.25 BAY, Muhammed Emin +0,36 40.48
TURKOGLU, Ugur +0,31 40.37 YİLMAZ, Yigit +0,31 38.33

3. UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 1 POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 Chodzie? 2:54.79 84,00
WİSNİEWSKİ, Kacper 43.25 JESİO?OWSKİ, Oliwier +0,47 44.02
KASPROWİCZ, Oskar +0,68 44.34 SA?ATA, Adam +0,41 43.18

4. Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 1 TUR Bakirkoy Su Sporlari kulubu 2:59.36 78,00
KUYUMCU, Onur Berke 39.61 SAHİN, Islam +0,23 46.85
UCKAN, Efe Kenan 0.00 51.54 YİLMAZ, Yunus Cenkay +0,73 41.36

5. Bahcelievler Belediye sk 1 TUR Bahcelievler Belediye sk 3:00.31 72,00
SARAL, Yigit 42.99 OZGUN, Haci Ahmet +0,30 47.87
OZTURK, Ozkan Kerem +0,32 46.86 DAGDEVİREN, Mustafa Arda +0,29 42.59

6. Bakirkoy Ataspor 1 TUR Bakirkoy Ataspor 3:34.28 66,00
SENDİL, Hasan Boran AKSOY, Cem +0,24
ALKAN, Emir Arda 0.00 OZTURK, Bayezit Tamer +0,26 50.73

7. trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 1 TUR trabzon okyanus spor kulubu 3:50.56 60,00
SİRİN, Bedirhan 46.32 AKSOY, Mustafa Mert +0,16 57.79
KALAYCİ, Atakan 0.00 1:05.44 KAZAN, Abdusselam +0,23 1:01.01
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 43 Women, 4 x 100m Surface CAT.A (18+ AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. china underwater association 1 CHN china underwater association 2:41.93 100,00
SHU, Chenjing 39.54 LİU, Simin +0,30 40.71
XİN, pei yao +0,50 40.69 XU, Yichuan +0,46 40.99

2. UKRAINE 1 UKR UKRAINE 2:49.09 92,00
DELOVA, Kateryna 42.70 ZHUKOVA, Svitlana +0,40 41.68
RİEZNİK, valentyna +0,43 42.61 ANTONİAK, kateryna +0,37 42.10

3. Krasnoyarskiy region 1 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 2:53.52 84,00
GOROKHOVA, Kristina 45.07 BOROVİKOVA, Vasilina +0,31 44.47
ZHATKİNA, Anastasia +0,38 41.93 IAROVİTSKAİA, Vera +0,18 42.05

4. Saint-Petersburg 1 RUS Saint-Petersburg 2:57.24 78,00
NOVOZHİLOVA, Marina 43.33 MARKİNA, Yaroslava +0,33 44.51
LANDYSHKO, Alena +0,26 46.67 URBİTCKAİA, Anastasiia +0,33 42.73
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FIN SWIMMING WORLD CUP GOLDEN FINAL 2017-SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
ANTALYA, 22. - 23.9.2017

Event 44 Men, 4 x 100m Surface CAT.A (18+ AGE)
23.09.2017 Results

PLACE COUNTRY CLUB Time PTS CMAS

1. china underwater association 1 CHN china underwater association 2:28.68 -
TONG, Zhenbo 37.02 BİAN, wenbing +0,41
SHAN, Yongan +0,35 CHEN, Yipeng +0,34 36.47

2. Novosibirsk Regijn 1 RUS Novosibirsk Regijn 2:29.05 -
ZHURAVLEV, Vladimir KABANOV, Pavel +0,25 36.62
MALETİN, Roman 0.00 KAZANTSEV, Aleksey +0,29 35.45

3. Aqualeader-CSTK 1 UKR Aqualeader-CSTK 2:29.50 -
GALTSEV, Vlad 37.79 GRUBNİK, Denis +0,55 36.53
KHAMBİR, Maksym +0,53 37.92 STEPANCHUK, Yevhen +0,51 37.26

4. Krasnoyarskiy region 1 RUS Krasnoyarskiy region 2:30.89 -
KURAKO, Dmitriy 39.84 POPOV, Viacheslav +0,29 36.17
PORYVAEV, Mikhail +0,64 39.91 DROZDOV, Mikhail +0,34 34.97

5. UKRAINE 1 UKR UKRAINE 2:33.08 -
GAPONENKO, Dmytro 38.24 ODYNOKOV, Oleksandr +0,42 37.95
POETAVETS , andrii +0,41 39.40 LİEVİN, Denys +0,39 37.49

6. Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 1 TUR Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor 2:47.62 -
BATİR, Can 38.16 SEZGİN, Ens +0,27
GUVEN, Mikail +0,24 44.53 BİLMEZ, Deniz +0,38
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